Smoky Diamond Ring Pendant
by Christopher Boots
Contemporary
Australia
An extension of Christopher’s interest in all things geological. All design starts
as a vision, daydream or feeling, and so it is with Diamond Ring. Naturally
occurring quartz crystals appear to have grown and lit themselves from the
inside, illustrating his exploring nature as pure as possible. Silicon
Dioxide (SiO2) is one of the most abundant materials in the
earth’s crust, but as a crystal form, rare.
LC-CBOOTS-DR.450.SQ     17.7" Dia. x 5.1"
LC-CBOOTS-DR.600.SQ     23.6" Dia. x 5.1"
LC-CBOOTS-DR.900.SQ     35.4" Dia. x 5.1"
LC-CBOOTS-DR.1200.SQ     47.2" Dia. x 5.7"
LC-CBOOTS-DR.1500.SQ        59" Dia. x 5.7"
LC-CBOOTS-DR.1800.SQ     70.9" Dia. x 5.7"
LC-CBOOTS-DR.2100.SQ     82.7" Dia. x 5.7"
111 RHODE ISLAND STREET, SUITE 1
SAN FRANCISCO, CA 94103
INFO COUPDETATSF.COM
415-241-9300
SMOKY DIAMOND RING PENDANT BY CHRISTOPHER BOOTS
MATERIALS
QUARTZ CRYSTAL, SMOKY QUARTZ CRYSTAL,
IRON, POLYMER, GALLIUM
 600
CODE FIXTURE IMPERIAL* METRIC* WATTS
DR.450.SQ SMOKY DIAMOND RING – 450 17.7" Ø x 5.1" 450 Ø x 130mm 47W
DR.600.SQ SMOKY DIAMOND RING – 600 23.6" Ø x 5.1" 600 Ø x 130mm 63W
DR.900.SQ SMOKY DIAMOND RING – 900 35.4" Ø x 5.1" 900 Ø x 130mm 95W
DR.1200.SQ SMOKY DIAMOND RING – 1200 47.2" Ø x 5.7" 1200 Ø x 150mm 127W
DR.1500.SQ SMOKY DIAMOND RING – 1500 59" Ø x 5.7" 1500 Ø x 150mm 158W
DR.1800.SQ SMOKY DIAMOND RING – 1800 70.9" Ø x 5.7" 1800 Ø x 150mm 190W
DR.2100.SQ SMOKY DIAMOND RING – 2100 82.7" Ø x 5.7" 2100 Ø x 150mm 222W
* Dimensions are approximate.
CODE LAMP * LIST
WW Inc.
*Dimmable LED Strip
CODE SUSPENSION LIST
A-CAB Angled–Cable Inc.
V-CAB Vertical–Cable Inc.
LUMENS
4578 LM
6104 LM
9156 LM
12208 LM
15260 LM
18312 LM
21365 LM
2500–2700K Warm White, 24V DC
WEIGHT*
Approx 20 KG
Approx 30 KG
Approx 57 KG
Approx 70 KG
Approx 80 KG
Approx 90 KG
Approx 105 KG
* Exclusive of canopy.
INCLUSIONS
450 – Power Supply Unit x 60W
600 – Power Supply Unit x 100W
900 – Power Supply Unit x 100W
1200 – Power Supply Unit x 150W
1500 – Power Supply Unit x 200W
1800 – 2 x Power Supply Unit x 200W
2100 – 2 x Power Supply Unit x 230W
EXCLUSIONS
User Interface, Dimmer Unit
CODE CEILING CANOPY * LIST
RFM
RFL
RSM
RSL
Round Flush Medium Inc.
Round Flush Large
Round Surface Medium
Round Surface Large
Inc.
* Refer to Canopy Specification Guide